Messdienerplan 12.7.24-18.8.24

Datum
12.7.24

14.7.24

19.7.24
21.7.24

26.7.24
28.7.24
2.8.24
4.8.24
9.8.24
11.8.24
16.8.24
18.8.24

Wochentag
Freitag

Sonntag

Freitag

Sonntag

Freitag
Sonntag
Freitag
Sonntag
Freitag
Sonntag
Freitag

Sonntag

Messdiener
Katja, Rebekka, Elena

Daniel, Susi, Simone (Bitte
selber die Gewénder holen,
oder mit Adriane Packbier
besprechen)

Rebekka, Sophia S.

Lidia, Markus, Til, Niklas S.,
Hannah, Chiara, Malwina

Katja
Mike, Alexa

Lucia, Markus

Clara
Ruth, Karl

Lena, Ruth, Karl, Giulia, Mia
K., Lisa



